
 FIFTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN MAKEUP WINTER-2018                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CE501

 3

CE502 HS003CE508CE507CE506CE505CE504CE503

 1 3 3 4 3  4  3 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

D F*F*C D1 DB+ B D 15  18  0  0  15  8  20  7  15  18 
 3.92

 98 

 109 

 681 

 91 

 583 

16111205 16111205-
PATIL DEEPAK 

MOHAN

DIPALI

C F*DB+ F*2 CB+ B+ B+ 18  24  20  0  0  8  24  8  24  19 
 5.04

 126 

 115 

 743 

 96 

 617 

16111206 16111206-
SHINDE SANKET 

SANJAY

BHAGYASHRI

D DDF* C3 BB+ B+ A 15  0  20  15  18  8  28  8  27  22 
 5.56

 139 

 118 

 782 

 96 

 643 

15111210 15111210-
HANKARE VISHAL 

GANESH

C DCB+ D*4 B+A B+ D 18  24  24  15  15  9  32  8  15  25 
 6.40

 160 

 121 

 802 

 96 

 642 

16111256 161112566.63
PATIL 

PRATHAMESH 

KISHOR

SHUBHANGI

F* F*F*B F*5 BB+ B C 0  21  0  0  0  8  28  7  18  12 
 3.28

 82 

 99 

 641 

 87 

 559 

16112264 16112264-
Dar Yamin Hussain

Shahida

D DC*B D6 B+A B+ D 15  21  24  15  15  9  32  8  15  25 
 6.16

 154 

 121 

 770 

 96 

 616 

16111168 161111686.36
JADHAV SHWETA 

RANJEET

BHARATI

Page 1 of 227/2/2019

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects



 FIFTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN MAKEUP WINTER-2018                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CE501

 3

CE502 HS003CE508CE507CE506CE505CE504CE503

 1 3 3 4 3  4  3 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Total Student Count:  6 

Contoller of Examination

CE501- Design of Steel Structures

CE502- Town Planning &Transportation Engineering

CE503- Analysis of Determinate Structures

CE504- Water Supply Engineering 

CE505- Engineering Hydrology

CE506- Transportation Engineering Lab

CE507- Building Planning and Design Studio

CE508- Computer Aided Drawing Lab

HS003- General Proficiency-III

- 

- 

- 

Government College of Engineering Karad

Page 2 of 227/2/2019

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects


