

# **Government College of Engineering Karad**

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra) Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

# **Tabulation Register(R08)**

### SCHEME: CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16 [3]

### FIFTH SEMESTER CIVIL ENGINEERING, B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN MAKEUP WINTER-2018

		Subject Sl.No.		1	2	2		3	4	4		5	6		7		8		9		10	10		11		12	Present		Previous	Total	Present	
Sr. No.	Student Regno	Subject Code	CE5	501	CES	502	CES	503	CE	504	CE5	05	CE5	06	CE5	07	CE	508	HS0	03							Credit	SGPA	Credit	Credit	CGPA	Student Regno
		Credit(C)	3	3	3	3	4	1	:	3	3	;	1		4			1	3								Present EGP		Previous EGP	Total EGP		
		Name Mother's Name	grd	C.G			EGP	EGP																								
1	16111205	PATIL DEEPAK MOHAN DIPALI	D	15	С	18	F*	0	F*	0	D	15	B+	8	D	20	В	7	D	15							18 98	3.92	91 583	109 681	-	16111205
2	16111206	SHINDE SANKET SANJAY BHAGYASHRI	С	18	В+	24	D	20	F*	0	F*	0	B+	8	С	24	B+	8	B+	24							19 126	5.04	96 617	115 743	-	16111206
3	15111210	HANKARE VISHAL GANESH	D	15	F*	0	D	20	D	15	С	18	B+	8	В	28	B+	8	Α	27							22 139	5.56	96 643	118 782	-	15111210
4	16111256	PATIL PRATHAMESH KISHOR SHUBHANGI	С	18	B+	24	С	24	D	15	D*	15	A	9	B+	32	B+	8	D	15							25 160	6.40	96 642	121 802	6.63	16111256
5	16112264	Dar Yamin Hussain Shahida	F*	0	В	21	F*	0	F*	0	F*	0	B+	8	В	28	В	7	С	18							12 82	3.28	87 559	99 641	-	16112264
6	16111168	JADHAV SHWETA RANJEET BHARATI	D	15	В	21	C*	24	D	15	D	15	А	9	B+	32	B+	8	D	15							25 154	6.16	96 616	121 770	6.36	16111168

27/2/2019 Page 1 of 2



# **Government College of Engineering Karad**

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra) Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

### Tabulation Register(R08)

#### SCHEME: CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16 [3]

#### FIFTH SEMESTER CIVIL ENGINEERING, B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN MAKEUP WINTER-2018

		Subject SI.No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	Present		Previous	Total	Present	
Sr. No.	Student Regno	Subject Code	CE501	CE502	CE503	CE504	CE505	CE506	CE507	CE508	HS003				Credit	SGPA	Credit	Credit	CGPA	Student Regno
		Credit(C)	3	3	4	3	3	1	4	1	3				Present		Previous	Total		
		Name Mother's Name	grd C.G	EGP		EGP	EGP													

Total Student Count: 6

CE501- Design of Steel Structures CE504- Water Supply Engineering CE507- Building Planning and Design Studio

CE502- Town Planning & Transportation Engineering CE505- Engineering Hydrology CE508- Computer Aided Drawing Lab -

CE503- Analysis of Determinate Structures CE506- Transportation Engineering Lab HS003- General Proficiency-III

Contoller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad

Note: ' \* ' Denotes backlog subjects

27/2/2019 Page 2 of 2